
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

65 

60 

64 

76 

37 

107 

168 

7B 

7 

49 

56B 

Name 

Alain Vinson 

Theo Bean IV 

Phil Mulacek 

David Nicholas 

Dave Good 

V Carl George 

Gary Hagopian 

Sterling Mulacek 

David Bearden 

David Conrad 

Ross Bremer 

Class 

46BP 

4BP 

46BP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

46BP 

1HP 

1FP 

1CS 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

1:47.560 

1:57.733 

1:59.392 

2:04.447 

1:45.887 

2:04.567 

2:07.731 

2:13.366 

2:00.018 

2:27.714 

Year 

1965 

1959 

1964 

1960 

1959 

1959 

1958 

1966 

1959 

1959 

1966 

Make/Model 

AC 289 

Aston Martin DB4 

AC Cobra 

MG A 

MG A 

MG A 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Shelby GT350 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

MG A 

Ford Anglia 105 Super 

Engine 

289cid 

3750cc 

289cid 

1654cc 

1665cc 

1674cc 

1275cc 

289cid 

995cc 

1671cc 

1300cc 

Hometown 

Conroe TX 

Norcross GA 

Conroe TX 

Honolulu HI 

Caledon ON 

Brentwood TN 

Sunapee NH 

Conroe TX 

Brentwood TN 

Nashville TN 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#65 - No transponder detected.  Manually scored, lap times not validated 
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Margin of Victory 

0.437 

Avg. Speed 

66.645 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.887 

Best Speed 

71.397 

Best Lap by 

107 - V Carl George 

SVRA Amelia Island Vintage Gran Prix 

Group  1 & 4 

Group 1 & 4 Qualifying Race 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:08:27 

Fernandina Airport 2.100 miles 

3/19/2016 09:05 AM 


